3ond	No.		

## CITY OF DECATUR ALCOHOL LICENSE TAX BOND

That		, ho	ereinafter called Principal, and
the City of Decatur, Alabama, a m (\$10,000.00) for the payment of wl heirs, executors, administrators, s presents.	hich well and	oration, in the sum of truly to be made we	nereby bind ourselves, our
The condition of the foregoing ob made application to be licensed to the City of Decatur.	•		
WHEREAS, As a condition preced is required to deliver to the City o City all such amounts as are requ Number 84-2412, or any amendme City of Decatur for any privilege li	f Decatur, Ala ired to be paid ent thereto, ar	bama, a bond condit d to said City under t d any other amount	ioned to promptly pay to said he terms of Ordinance which may become due to the
NOW, THEREFORE, the condition faithfully comply with all the laws hereafter be adopted, and will promay become due as required und become null and void; otherwise	and ordinand emptly pay to see the terms of	es of the City of Dec said City of Decatur, f the above license,	atur now in force, or that may Alabama, all such amounts as
If the Surety shall so elect, this bo to the Revenue Department of the notice to the City of Decatur and t thirty (30) days; the Surety remain provisions of this bond, for any a by the Principal up to the date of	e City of Decat this bond shall ning liable, ho ct or acts cove	ur. This notice shall I be deemed cancellowever, subject to all ered by this bond wh	provide for thirty (30) days ed at the expiration of said the terms, conditions and
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said	Principal and	the said Surety have	hereunto set their hands and
seals at Decatur, Alabama on this	•	•	
•			
	_(Seal)	BY _	
Principal	_, ,		
Surety	_(Seal)	BYTitle	
		11110	